


JALAPENO CHEESE CURDS - $6JALAPENO CHEESE CURDS - $6
served with a side of chipotle ranch 

CHICKEN TENDERS - $7CHICKEN TENDERS - $7
served with your choice of ranch, chipotle ranch, 
or bbq sauce 

RUF AVE. QUESADILLA - $7RUF AVE. QUESADILLA - $7
shredded bbq chicken, sautéed bell peppers and 
onions, mixed cheese, served with side of bbq

FIERY SHRIMP - $9FIERY SHRIMP - $9
srispy shrimp tossed in our signature fiery sauce 
on a bed of lettuce 

CRAB CAKES - $10CRAB CAKES - $10
two breaded and deep-fried crab cakes served on a 
bed of lettuce with sriracha aioli 

CLASSIC NACHOS – single $6 double $10CLASSIC NACHOS – single $6 double $10
loaded with cheese, chili, pico de gallo, diced 
onions, and jalapenos, served with a side of sour 
cream

THE WING ZONE - 6pc $8, 9pc $12, 12pc $16THE WING ZONE - 6pc $8, 9pc $12, 12pc $16
your choice of flavors:
chipotle citrus, bbq, Carolina gold bbq, mango 
habanero, garlic parmesan, sweet chili, Buffalo - 
mild, medium, or hot

VEGGIE WRAP - $7VEGGIE WRAP - $7
spinach tortilla filled with mixed greens, tomatoes, 
cucumber, bell pepper, red onion, mushrooms, black 
olives, feta cheese, and finished with tzatziki sauce

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP - $8CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP - $8
try it with shrimp instead for only $2 more!try it with shrimp instead for only $2 more!

crisp romaine, caesar dressing, parmesan, and 
grilled chicken breast come together in a spinach 
wrap

GREEK CHICKEN WRAP - $9GREEK CHICKEN WRAP - $9
spinach tortilla filled with grilled chicken, 
tomatoes, lettuce, red onion, black olives, bell 
peppers, feta cheese, and refreshing tzatziki sauce

5700 SALAD - $95700 SALAD - $9
romaine and mixed greens topped with grilled 
chicken breast, cucumber, red onion, cherry 
tomatoes, cinnamon pecans, dried cranberries and 
feta**

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD - $9CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD - $9
try it with shrimp instead for only $2 more!try it with shrimp instead for only $2 more!

crisp romaine, parmesan and croutons served with 
creamy caesar dressing** – try it blackened!

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SALAD - $11SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SALAD - $11
grilled chicken breast tops a salad of mixed 
greens, shredded cheese, corn and black bean 
salsa, diced tomatoes, black olives, and crispy 
tortilla strips**

BLACK HAWK SALAD - $13BLACK HAWK SALAD - $13
juicy sirloin atop a salad of mixed greens, 
tomatoes, red onions, cinnamon pecans, and blue 
cheese crumbles**

**we serve our salads with the dressing on the side. 
for a chef-inspired feel, try your salad tossed in 
dressing. other dressing choices available, ask 
your server for details.

Take offs:

On the lighter side:

ANDREWS AVE. NACHOS – single $7 double $11ANDREWS AVE. NACHOS – single $7 double $11
loaded with cheese, diced tomatoes, jalapenos, 
corn and black bean salsa, and bbq brisket

RUCKER BLVD. FRIES - $6RUCKER BLVD. FRIES - $6
your choice of flavors:
garlic parmesan,
chili cheese,
cheddar, bacon, and sour cream,
or cinnamon maple sweet potato with caramel

Co-pilots menu: $5 with any adult meal – includes a side and a drink! $5 with any adult meal – includes a side and a drink!
hamburger   |   cheeseburger   |   grilled cheese   |   grilled ham and cheese   |   chicken tenders

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Classic Nachos Chipotle Citrus Wings

5700 Salad



CUBAN SANDWICH - $8CUBAN SANDWICH - $8
ham, house smoked pulled pork, mustard, and 
pickles topped with melted swiss and sandwiched in 
a crispy bun 

CHINOOK MELT - $8CHINOOK MELT - $8
grilled chicken breast and bacon blanketed in swiss 
and topped with crisp lettuce, tomato, and onion

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK - $9PHILLY CHEESESTEAK - $9
tender chopped sirloin sautéed with bell peppers, 
and onions topped with creamy provolone cheese. 
try this with mushrooms*

BRISKET DIP SANDWICH - $9BRISKET DIP SANDWICH - $9
house smoked sliced brisket topped with cheddar 
and provolone on a soft hoagie roll, served with a 
side of au jus

AVIATORS CLUB - $10AVIATORS CLUB - $10
ham, turkey, bacon, lettuce, and tomato layered 
between 3 golden slices of texas toast. try this 
with cheese*

FISH TACOS - $10FISH TACOS - $10
blackened tilapia on top of lettuce, pico de gallo, 
and mixed cheese and served with a side of sour 
cream and salsa

SHRIMP TACOS - $11SHRIMP TACOS - $11
seasoned shrimp topped with lettuce, pico de gallo, 
and mixed cheese, drizzled with sriracha aioli and 
served with a side of sour cream and salsa. Try it 
blackened!

*for a nominal upcharge

Between the bread: 
come with choice of side – upgrade to a premium side for $1come with choice of side – upgrade to a premium side for $1

Burgers: 
topped with tomatoes, lettuce, pickle, and oniontopped with tomatoes, lettuce, pickle, and onion

Come with choice of side – upgrade to a premium side for $1Come with choice of side – upgrade to a premium side for $1

CLASSIC BURGER - $7CLASSIC BURGER - $7
seasoned 7 ounce hamburger patty on toasted bun

MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER - $9MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER - $9
our classic burger topped with sautéed mushrooms 
and onions, and covered in melted swiss cheese 

CHEESEBURGER - $8CHEESEBURGER - $8
our classic burger topped with choice of cheese

LOWE HELIPORT BURGER - $10LOWE HELIPORT BURGER - $10
our classic burger topped with bacon, fried egg, 
and American cheese 

CHEESE SELECTION
provolone, cheddar, swiss, pepper jack, and 
American

SIDES - $2 each - $2 each
green beans, corn, steamed broccoli, mashed 
potatoes, french fries, side salad, tortilla chips

PREMIUM SIDES - $3 each - $3 each
baked beans, mac and cheese, cole slaw, rucker 
blvd fries, caesar salad, loaded mashed potatoes, 
garlic parmesan broccoli

CAIRNS AIRFIELD BURGER - $10CAIRNS AIRFIELD BURGER - $10
our classic burger piled high with house smoked 
bbq brisket, pepper jack, and topped with onion 
rings

MOLINELLI RANGE BURGER - $10MOLINELLI RANGE BURGER - $10
range is hot with our classic burger topped with 
fire roasted jalapenos, pepper jack cheese, and 
buffalo sauce 

consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Bottomless Drinks - $2- $2
coke®, diet coke®, mr pibb®, sprite®, fanta orange®, 
barqs root beer®, lemonade, mellow yellow®, sweet 
tea, unsweet tea

Chinook Melt

Cairns Airfield Burger Shrimp Tacos

Garlic Parmesan Broccoli & Mac and Cheese



COFFEE ZONE
ESPRESSO CREATIONS	ESPRESSO CREATIONS	 tall	 grande	 venti

solo espresso	 $1.60	 -	 -
doppio espresso	 $2.10	 -	 -
café latte	 $2.90	 $3.60	 $3.95
cappuccino	 $2.80	 $3.45	 $3.75
café americano	 $2.00	 $2.40	 $2.75
café mocha	 $3.20	 $3.90	 $4.25
café white mocha	 $3.60	 $4.30	 $4.65
caramel macchiato	 $3.65	 $4.35	 $4.70
cinnamon dolce	 $3.65	 $4.35	 $4.70
coffee of the day	 $1.75	 $2.05	 $2.25
café misto	 $2.00	 $2.45	 $2.75

HOT BEVERAGES	HOT BEVERAGES	 tall	 grande	 venti
teavana® hot tea	 $1.50	 $1.75	 $2.00
teavana® chai	 $3.10	 $3.75	 $4.10
hot chocolate	 $2.60	 $3.00	 $3.30

ICED BEVERAGES	ICED BEVERAGES	 	 grande	 venti
iced café latte		  $3.35	 $4.15
iced café mocha		  $3.90	 $4.45
iced café americano		  $2.40	 $3.15
iced café white mocha		  $4.30	 $4.90
iced caramel macchiato		  $4.10	 $4.90
teavana® iced chai		  $3.75	 $4.55

FRAPPUCCINO®	FRAPPUCCINO®	 	 grande	 venti
coffee frappuccino®		  $4.50	 $5.50
mocha frappuccino®		  $4.75	 $5.75
white mocha frappuccino®		  $4.75	 $5.75
caramel frappuccino®		  $4.75	 $5.75
java chip frappuccino®		  $4.75	 $5.75
vanilla bean frappuccino®		  $4.75	 $5.75
white mocha cream		  $4.75	 $5.75
strawberry and cream		  $4.75	 $5.75
double chocolate cream		  $4.75	 $5.75

SMOOTHIES	SMOOTHIES	 	 grande	 venti
strawberry		  $4.75	 $5.25
mango		  $4.75	 $5.25

SMOOTHIES WITH YOGURT	SMOOTHIES WITH YOGURT	 	 grande	 venti
strawberry lemonade		  $5.00	 $5.50
strawberry rise –n- shine		  $5.00	 $5.50
mango-orange		  $5.00	 $5.50
mango lemonade		  $5.00	 $5.50

REFRESHERS®	REFRESHERS®	 	 grande	 venti
strawberry acai		  $4.50	 $4.75
very berry hibiscus		  $4.50	 $4.75
dragon fruit		  $4.50	 $4.75
pink, purple, dragon fruit drink	 $4.50	 $5.35

NON DAIRY OPTIONS AT AN ADDITIONAL PRICENON DAIRY OPTIONS AT AN ADDITIONAL PRICE
extra flavor shot	 75¢
extra espresso shot	 75¢
soy milk	 75¢
almond milk	 75¢
coconut milk	 75¢
heavy cream	 $1.50 

BOTTLED BEVERAGESBOTTLED BEVERAGES
monster® energy drinks	 $3.50
powerade®	 $2.00
assorted juices	 $2.00
dasani® water	 $1.25

SANDWICHESSANDWICHES
breakfast sandwich (only till 10 a.m.)
sausage, egg & cheese	 $4.25

SNACKSSNACKS
muffin or scone	 $2.50
assorted bagel with cream cheese	 $2.00
fruit or yogurt parfait cup	 $3.50
cookies	 $2.00
biscotti	 $1.95
shortbread	 $1.75
salted almond	 $2.75
chocolate grahams	 $2.25
rice krispy treat	 $2.50
brownie	 $2.00
assorted chips	 $1.25
chocolate espresso beans	 $2.50

* ask your barista for additional flavors.

We offer iPlay iWin electronic bingo for your enjoyment. Players can win up to $6,000 instantly. Our hand-held, 
easy-to-play system allows all eligible patrons and their guests to purchase cards and try their luck. Enjoy 
playing bingo at your own leisure.

Just ask our friendly staff at the cashier counter and they will get you started. The device comes pre-loaded 
with the number of Bingo cards you request. Once you’d like to cash out, just return the unit to the counter to 
collect your winnings.

iPLAY iWin Bingo


